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नामांकन��म/�Enrolment�No.:�0638/11032/36000

To

ईक़बाल��संह
Eqbal�Singh

S/O:�Mahendra�Singh

Shila�niwas

Sandhu�Colony

Jora�Phatak

Kabristan�road

Dhanbad

Dhanbad

Dhanbad�Jharkhand�-�826001

7004986301
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ईक़बाल��संह
Eqbal�Singh

ज�म�ित�थ/DOB:�10/09/1985

प�ुष/�MALE

5767�0593�6828
VID�:�9132�5182�7680�0865

पतापता:
S/O:�मह����संह,�शीला�िनवास,�स�धु�कॉलोनी,�कि� तान
माग" ,�जोडा�फाटक,�धनबाद,�धनबाद,�
झारख*ड�-�826001

Address:

S/O:�Mahendra�Singh,�Shila�niwas,�Sandhu
Colony,�Kabristan�road,�Jora�Phatak,
Dhanbad,�Dhanbad,�
Jharkhand�-�826001

5767�0593�6828
VID�:�9132�5182�7680�0865
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

EQBAL   SINGH

SHILA NIWAS

SANDHU COLONY

2541416

27-03-2019

162560

2378860

590868

127159

718027

0

50772

0

667260

0

718032

10

KABRISTAN ROAD

BEPPS1473H

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

826001
JHARKHAND

442830460270319

R1 W1 DHN

0

Individual
DHANBADJORA PHATAK

EQBAL  SINGH

47.9.223.78

31-05-2019 11:32:00 DHANBAD

BEPPS1473HSelf

27-03-2019 14:30:55

47.9.223.78

190000
0

190000

XXXX XXXX 6828

PYLTF2H7QI Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
   Form Number

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C

K
N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

EQBAL  SINGH

Jora Phatak

DHANBAD

3431918

109641

3322280

692838

146771

839609

2286

39989

0

797330

0

839605

0

BEPPS1473H

ITR-3

826001
JHARKHAND

326104630190320

ITO WARD 1(1), DHANBAD

0

Individual
Dhanbad

EQBAL SINGH

47.29.66.86

26-04-2020 11:05:59BEPPS1473H

19-03-2020 15:59:35

47.29.66.86

50000
0

50000

139(4)-Belated

6V8ESU4Z1I Aadhaar OTP

3322280



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19
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16
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14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

222006300210121

Jora Phatak, , , Dhanbad, DHANBAD, JHARKHAND, 826001

BEPPS1473H

EQBAL  SINGH

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

4713960

0

4713960

982587

163938

1146525

1146683

-160

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

EQBAL SINGH

47.9.207.24

21-01-2021 11:51:47BEPPS1473H

21-01-2021 11:47:19

47.9.207.24

CFC83KX5GI Aadhaar OTP




